



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**  
**R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 14202 of 2020**

=====

NEHA PRAKASHBHAI MEHTA  
Versus  
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR.CHIRAG B UPADHYAY(6735) for the Applicant(s) No. 1  
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA M. SAREEN**

**Date : 18/01/2021**

**ORAL ORDER**

At the request of the learned advocate for the applicant, stand over to 02.02.2021.

**(RAJENDRA M. SAREEN,J)**

URIL RANA